
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 287 Kate Thormeier Bryan 11 19:13.20
2 2 332 Jennalee Dameron Celina 10 19:23.40
3 396 Josilyn Welch Delta 11 19:30.20
4 3 290 Nicolette Stickney Bryan 10 19:58.40
5 446 Leslie Burrow Fayette 12 20:25.70
6 449 Addison Schang Fayette 10 20:59.00
7 4 192 Kirsten DeLong Archbold 11 21:14.20
8 398 Paige Hosler Delta 10 21:20.70
9 5 184 Allie Buehrer Archbold 12 21:24.00

10 6 422 Alice Matouskova Edgerton 11 21:58.70
11 7 194 Tessa Nafziger Archbold 11 22:40.70
12 8 206 Madison Bowers Archbold 9 22:49.00
13 9 200 Makena Thiel Archbold 10 22:53.00
14 10 205 Natalie Schmucker Archbold 9 22:54.90
15 11 327 Tatum Andrew Celina 12 23:09.00
16 501 Morgan Nijakowski Swanton 9 23:24.20
17 12 370 Anna Gardner Con. Crestview 10 23:24.40
18 13 368 Kate Sawmiller Con. Crestview 11 23:29.00
19 14 208 Blaney Huffman Archbold 9 23:39.00
20 15 331 Emma Morgan Celina 11 23:42.70
21 16 259 Kali Sprow Ayersville 10 23:45.20
22 17 372 MacKenzie Harting Con. Crestview 9 23:45.90
23 450 Kayla Sliwinski Fayette 10 23:48.50
24 201 Mariah Mireles Archbold 10 23:49.20
25 484 Aruara Michael Montpelier 12 23:51.70
26 18 426 Ana Gineman Edgerton 9 23:53.50
27 485 Jacee Altaffer Montpelier 12 23:55.50
28 19 293 Eden Alyanakian Bryan 9 24:03.00
29 20 333 Autumn Klosterman Celina 10 24:30.20
30 21 421 Ava Herman Edgerton 11 24:31.90
31 203 Courtney Stuckey Archbold 9 25:02.70
32 185 Emily Wyse Archbold 12 25:06.50
33 22 423 Kyli Hazelton Edgerton 10 25:06.70
34 447 Maeve Maginn Fayette 12 25:07.70
35 204 Willa Ruffer Archbold 9 25:11.50
36 23 260 Grace Trevino Ayersville 10 25:29.20
37 24 419 Anna Vermillion Edgerton 12 25:36.00
38 25 329 Aliyah King Celina 12 25:43.20
39 26 288 Kelby Knight Bryan 11 26:17.00
40 27 336 Alika Bridge Celina 9 26:28.20
41 28 420 Heidi Meyer Edgerton 11 26:39.00
42 197 Kylie Wanemacher Archbold 10 26:40.90
43 187 Ella Throne Archbold 12 26:55.50
44 198 Eliza Bacik Archbold 10 27:10.90
45 207 Cagnee Grime Archbold 9 27:20.00
46 29 289 Casey Xie Bryan 11 27:22.20
47 30 373 Ava Motycka Con. Crestview 9 27:31.50
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48 202 Anna Krueger Archbold 9 27:33.90
49 190 Meghan Taylor Archbold 12 27:35.00
50 31 261 Rita Vasquez De Parga Ayersville 10 27:36.40
51 32 257 Tori Klinger Ayersville 12 27:36.50
52 397 Sophia Bonfert Delta 11 27:38.00
53 33 424 Chloe Blakely Edgerton 10 27:40.70
54 188 Chaina Nafziger Archbold 12 27:44.00
55 425 Eve Geschurtz Edgerton 9 28:15.20
56 473 Shealyn Brown Hilltop 12 28:20.00
57 34 369 Alexis Flagg Con. Crestview 11 28:24.00
58 35 367 Adrieanna Scott Con. Crestview 12 28:46.20
59 487 Shelby Lockwood Montpelier 11 28:49.50
60 36 292 Kassi McDade Bryan 9 29:29.40
61 502 Abby Kosier Swanton 9 29:50.90
62 189 Norah Ruffer Archbold 12 30:43.70
63 37 335 Hope Bruns Celina 9 30:51.50
64 334 Rayna Kohler Celina 10 30:58.00
65 195 Elizabeth Francis Archbold 11 31:30.20
66 38 291 Kate Moss Bryan 10 32:54.40
67 191 Lydia Epling Archbold 12 35:43.90
68 474 Brooke Moreland Hilltop 11 36:14.30
69 39 258 Dawn Hibbard Ayersville 12 39:59.60



Team
33 Archbold   7   9  11  12  13  14  19
73 Celina   2  15  20  29  38  40  63
78 Bryan   1   4  28  39  46  60  66
91 Edgerton  10  26  30  33  37  41  53

106 Con. Crestview  17  18  22  47  57  58
141 Ayersville  21  36  50  51  69

Delta   3   8  52
Fayette   5   6  23  34
Hilltop  56  68
Montpelier  25  27  59
Swanton  16  61

Archbold Celina
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

4 Kirsten DeLong 11 21:14.20 2 Jennalee Dameron 10 19:23.40
5 Allie Buehrer 12 21:24.00 11 Tatum Andrew 12 23:09.00
7 Tessa Nafziger 11 22:40.70 15 Emma Morgan 11 23:42.70
8 Madison Bowers 9 22:49.00 20 Autumn Klosterman 10 24:30.20
9 Makena Thiel 10 22:53.00 25 Aliyah King 12 25:43.20

10 Natalie Schmucker 9 22:54.90 27 Alika Bridge 9 26:28.20
14 Blaney Huffman 9 23:39.00 37 Hope Bruns 9 30:51.50

Mariah Mireles 10 23:49.20 Rayna Kohler 10 30:58.00
Courtney Stuckey 9 25:02.70 73 1:56:28
Emily Wyse 12 25:06.50
Willa Ruffer 9 25:11.50
Kylie Wanemacher 10 26:40.90
Ella Throne 12 26:55.50
Eliza Bacik 10 27:10.90
Cagnee Grime 9 27:20.00
Anna Krueger 9 27:33.90
Meghan Taylor 12 27:35.00
Chaina Nafziger 12 27:44.00
Norah Ruffer 12 30:43.70
Elizabeth Francis 11 31:30.20
Lydia Epling 12 35:43.90

33 1:51:01

Bryan Edgerton
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Kate Thormeier 11 19:13.20 6 Alice Matouskova 11 21:58.70
3 Nicolette Stickney 10 19:58.40 18 Ana Gineman 9 23:53.50

19 Eden Alyanakian 9 24:03.00 21 Ava Herman 11 24:31.90
26 Kelby Knight 11 26:17.00 22 Kyli Hazelton 10 25:06.70
29 Casey Xie 11 27:22.20 24 Anna Vermillion 12 25:36.00
36 Kassi McDade 9 29:29.40 28 Heidi Meyer 11 26:39.00
38 Kate Moss 10 32:54.40 33 Chloe Blakely 10 27:40.70
78 1:56:54 Eve Geschurtz 9 28:15.20

91 2:01:07

Con. Crestview Ayersville
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

12 Anna Gardner 10 23:24.40 16 Kali Sprow 10 23:45.20
13 Kate Sawmiller 11 23:29.00 23 Grace Trevino 10 25:29.20
17 MacKenzie Harting 9 23:45.90 31 Rita Vasquez De Parga10 27:36.40
30 Ava Motycka 9 27:31.50 32 Tori Klinger 12 27:36.50
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34 Alexis Flagg 11 28:24.00 39 Dawn Hibbard 12 39:59.60
35 Adrieanna Scott 12 28:46.20 141 2:24:27

106 2:06:35

Delta Fayette
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Josilyn Welch 11 19:30.20 Leslie Burrow 12 20:25.70
Paige Hosler 10 21:20.70 Addison Schang 10 20:59.00
Sophia Bonfert 11 27:38.00 Kayla Sliwinski 10 23:48.50

Maeve Maginn 12 25:07.70

Hilltop Montpelier
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Shealyn Brown 12 28:20.00 Aruara Michael 12 23:51.70
Brooke Moreland 11 36:14.30 Jacee Altaffer 12 23:55.50

Shelby Lockwood 11 28:49.50

Swanton
Score Name Grade Time

Morgan Nijakowski 9 23:24.20
Abby Kosier 9 29:50.90


